
EVENTS AND CELEBRATIONS 2023-24 Class X
Month Date Day Event

June
17/06/23 Sat G-20 Debate & Essay writing (Cellar)

24/06/23
Sat Flash Mob dance Environment

(Life style for environment)
(Parking Area)

July
01/07/23 Sat Nukkad Natak Theme (G-20) (Ananda Square)

08/07/23 Sat Save Mangroves (Ecosystem) Presentation by students
(Class Room)

15/07/23 Sat Annual food fund raiser (Cellar)
22/07/23 Sat PTM

August
05/08/23 Sat Elocution – Skill Development Local to Global

(Ananda Square)
12/08/23 Sat Regular School
19/08/23 Sat Celebration of Bio diversity (Field Trip)
26/08/23 Sat Elocution – Digital Revolution in India (Cellar)

September
02/09/23 Sat Martial Art Demo Day (Play Ground)
09/09/23 Sat Track Event (Play Ground)
16/09/23 Sat PTM

October
07/10/23 Sat Heritage India Quiz (Class Room)
14/10/23 Sat Visit to a heritage site

November

04/11/23 Sat Sustainable living (Exhibition) (Cellar)
18/11/23 Sat Regular School
25/11/23 Sat PTM

December

02/12/23 Sat Perform a Poem Environment (Ananda Square)
15/12/23 Fri Holiday
16/12/23 Sat Annual Day (4:00 pm to 7:30 pm)
23/12/23 Sat Field Trip
30/12/23 Sat Indian Constitution Quiz (Class Room)

January
06/01/24 Sat PTM

20/01/24
Sat EK Bharat Shrestha Bharat

(Dance/Sing/Play instrument/Show Art)
(Ananda Square)

27/01/24 Sat Career day role play (Cellar)
February 03/02/24 Sat Modern United Nation (MUN)


